

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

FA No. 76 of 2021

1 (a) Niklesh Kumar Pitrodha, **Versus** Shyamlal Jaiswal,

1	
10.09.2021	Shri K. Rohan, counsel for the Appellants. Call for records of the Court below. Post this matter for admission thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay S.Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek