

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 76 of 2021

1 (a) Niklesh Kumar Pitrodha **Versus** Shyamlal Jaiswal

25/11/2022	Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Amrito Das, Counsel for the appellant. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge