

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 76 of 2021****1 (A) NIKLESH KUMAR PITRODHA, *versus* SHYAMLAL JAISWAL****Order Sheet**

12/09/2025	As prayed by Mr. Yashkaran Singh, counsel appearing on behalf of Mr. Amrito Das, counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned. List the case in the week after next. SD/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Ayushi	