



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

F.A No.76 of 2021

1 (A) Niklesh Kumar Pitrodha & Ors. **Versus** Shyamlal Jaiswal

Order Sheet

25/09/2025	Shri Yash Karan Singh, Advocate appearing on behalf of Shri Amrito Das, counsel for the Appellants prays further time to find out status of the parties. As prayed, post it after 10 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya